South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 11:59:43 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0189 (Rat #0239, Act #0242 of 1996) General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 7-13-335 so as to provide that candidates

names in nonpartisan elections be arranged in alphabetical order; and to amend Section 7-13-610, as amended, relating to
ballot specifications in party primaries, so as to provide that the ballot must contain the names of persons in alphabetical

order.-amended title

10/17/94
10/17/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
04/18/95
04/19/95
04/19/95
04/25/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
01/24/96
01/30/96
01/30/96
01/31/96
02/06/96
02/27/96
03/04/96
03/04/96
03/18/96
03/18/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-65

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-65

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-26

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
Amended HJ-15

Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-174
Ratified R 239

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/04/96

Copies available

Act No. 242

Page 1 of 1



