South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 11:59:43 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0189 (Rat #0239, Act #0242 of 1996) General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 7-13-335 so as to provide that candidates' names in nonpartisan elections be arranged in alphabetical order; and to amend Section 7-13-610, as amended, relating to ballot specifications in party primaries, so as to provide that the ballot must contain the names of persons in alphabetical order.-amended title

10/17/94	Senate	Prefiled
10/17/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-65
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-65
04/18/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-26
04/19/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
04/19/95	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10
04/25/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
04/26/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
04/26/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15
01/24/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
01/30/96	House	Amended HJ-15
01/30/96	House	Read second time HJ-15
01/31/96	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-14
02/06/96	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-174
02/27/96		Ratified R 239
03/04/96		Signed By Governor
03/04/96		Effective date 03/04/96
03/18/96		Copies available
03/18/96		Act No. 242